
NAME 

O/0 PM SHRI Govt.Sr.Sec. School Karnal (1938) 

1 Ms. Bal kish 

3 Ms. Dimple 
2 M$ Mukesh Rani Vice-Bresident 

Email-gsssknl1@gmail.com UDISE Code---060604 14701 

5.Ms.Monika Gang 

SMC MEM BERS 

6. MS. foongm Malik 

4. Ma Natenden hanme Social Woker 

7Ms. kishan 

4 Ms. Mamta 
8. Mr Satpa! Singh 

Ms.Geeta 
lo, Ms. Nisha Rani 

l2. Ms.Meena 

I3 MS. Prety 

Behind old Bus Stand Karnal 

Is. Ms Manisha 

l4 Ma. Nishamu olin 

President 

ABRC 

MC Waud-12 

Teacher 
Member 

Member 
Membe 
Membe 

Membe 

Hember 

Membes 
Membe 
Membe 

PH.NO. 

8053294849 

8221812160 

8900533555 

9416675 459 
9996305555 

90346764 64 

989642209/ 

8529288 (52. 

981708400 

9306532759 
9306993493 
4728837702 
9306860o 70 

4255137544 
9050 23 56 76 



O/0 PM SHRI Govt.Sr.Sec. School Karnal (1938) 

l6 Ma Jaiveer 

Email-gsss knl1@gmail.com UDISE Code---06060414701 

18. MA. Satish 

19. MS. Seema 

Behind old Bus Stand Karnal. 

SMC MEMBERS 

17 Ma. Vikash Shame Member 

26. M Jai faskash 

Membe 

2. Ma. Mohah tal 

Membe 

Member 

Membe 

PRINCISg 
AL 

99960|5564 

PM SHRI G.S.S.S. 
KARNAL (1938) 

702708383 

Bincibal (Tl 3-3-2)946704467) 
22. Ms. Mini ShaÁMQ DDo (Cunrent ) 92/524900) 

94165652 20 

9955532601 

8930532058 
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